
First Name Last Name Participant E-mail School HS Grad Yr GPA ACT/SAT Team in Showcase? Bats Primary Position Throws Travel Team - (N/A if none)

Alex Gillman alexweinberg5@gmail.com Farmingdale high school 2022 3.0 not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R L.I. Force

Taylor Manfredo fredo1445@optonline.net Farmingdale HS 2022 86.8 not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R LAC Force

Paige Wilson paige88wilson@gmail.com Pennsville Memorial HS 2022 3.7 not taken Yes R First Baseman (1B) R South Jersey Gators 18U Gold Massa

Grace Pohalski Dee217@verizon.net East Meadow High School 2022 4.0 Not takeb Yes R Outfield (OF) R LI Forcw

Hannah Pollack hannah.pollack2022@gmail.com Cherry Hill HS East 2022 3.2 Not Taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R SJ Gators

Noelle Powers Npowers.brawler22@gmail.com Jackson Memorial High School 2022 4.47 Not Taken Yes S Outfield (OF) R New Jersey Brawlers

Maddy Van Pelt Vmvanpelt@gmail.com O’Neill 2022 3.5 Not taken Yes L Outfield (OF) R Ny nighthawks

Alyssa Weinberg Alyssaweinberg8@gmail.com Division ave 2022 3.0 Not taken Yes L Pitcher (P) L Long island Force

Skylar Wicklund swick108@gmail.com St. Anthony’s High School 2022 4.0 Not Taken Yes L Pitcher (P) R Long Island Heat

Haley Leimbach dkleimbach@yahoo.com Sacred Heart Academy 2022 4.3 Not Taken Yes R Second Baseman (2B) R NJ Pride - 16 U National Team

Kylie Doyle kdoyle0302@gmail.com Middletown High School South 2022 3.8 Not Taken Yes R Shortstop (SS) R NJ Pride 16U National

Emily Zuppa Emmyjz04@gmail.com Allentown High School 2022 3.8 not taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R East Coast Inferno
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Allie Chesney Alliechesney9@gmail.com Sacred heart academy 2022 3.6 Not taken Yes R Catcher (C) R New Jersey pride

Grace Crawford gracecrawford1096@gmail.com Old Mill High School 2022 4.4 Not Taken Yes R Catcher (C) R Turn2 Softball

Jaime Cardello Jaime1005@icloud.com Panas 2022 3.5 Not Taken Yes R First Baseman (1B) R NY Nighthawks

Isabelle Brickle Isabelle.brickle@gmail.com Middletown High School South 2022 4.2 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R NJ Heat Futures

Jocelyn Degeyter Jocydeg@gmail.com Old Mill High 2022 4.13 Not taken Yes R Outfield (OF) R Turn2

Maeve Mclaughlin MCLAUGHLINFAMILY2@COMCAST.NET NORTH HUNTERDON HIGH SCHOOL 2022 4.0 NOT TAKEN Yes R Outfield (OF) R FINCH'S ACES 18U SHOWCASE

Cheyenne Niehoff Cheyenne.niehoff@hotmail.com Archbishop Carroll High School 2022 4.41 Not Taken Yes L Outfield (OF) R Pa Vypers Gold

Mikaela Badner jbadner810@verizon.net Pennsbury High School 2022 4.25 Not taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R Sluggersville Blue Diamonds 18U Showcase

Mackenzie Masternak macmasternak@gmail.com Sparta 2022 3.7 Not Taken Yes R Pitcher (P) R Kaboom 18U Gold

Meryn Bellacima 4bellacima@verizon.net Bucks County Technical High School 2022 4.3 Not Taken Yes R Second Baseman (2B) R Sluggersville Blue Diamonds

Mikayla OBrien djob002@yahoo.comU Kellenberg Memorial High School 2022 3.7 Not taken Yes R Shortstop (SS) R Sudden Impact

Myiah Petroro dpetroro13@optonline.net Liberty Online University 2022 95 Not taken Yes R Third Baseman (3B) R Long Island Force
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